YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - MAVERICKS

Date

Tue, Aug 28, 07

Wed, Aug 29, 07
Wed, Sep 05, 07
Mon, Sep 10, 07
Tue, Sep 11, 07

Tue, Sep 18, 07

Tue, Sep 25, 07
Mon, Oct 01, 07
Tue, Oct 02, 07

Wed, Oct 10, 07
Tue, Oct 16, 07

Wed, Oct 17, 07

RND

fall 2007 / LEACOCK - BLACK LABEL #?2

Feb. 02, 2026

S Home S
0 MAVERICKS
7 TORONTO FLAMES 3

ﬂ SHOCKERS 0

MAVERICKS

m ROUGEAUS

MAVERICKS
E TORONTO FLAMES
u TARA INN PHANTOMS 1
1 MAVERICKS
MAVERICKS

H CORNHUSKERS 1

Visitor

H TARA INN PHANTOMS

MAVERICKS
MAVERICKS
FIGHTING COCKS

- CORNHUSKERS

MAVERICKS

n ALLIANCE

MAVERICKS
MAVERICKS

MAVERICKS

Time
8:15 pm
8:15 pm
9:30 pm
10:45 pm
7:00 pm
8:15 pm
7:00 pm
8:15 pm
10:45 pm
9:30 pm
9:30 pm
8:15 pm

Location



